
                                         

 
  

                                            

  

 

  
Sun-March 29   Open Test & Tune 12p-4p 

Sat-April 4    Open Test & Tune 12p-4p 

Sat-April 18 8th Annual Spring Fling/Driver-Sponsor Appreciation Photos & Autographs 
CEFCU Kid’s Club/Quick CAR  

Sat-April 25 POWRi Midgets & Micros/Full Weekly Racing   

Thu-April 30 St. Louis U-Pic-A-Part/LUCAS Oil Late Models  

Sat-May 2 Bud Light Ladies Night/Cinco de Mayo Fiesta   

Sat-May 9 Teacher’s Appreciation Night-Presented by Teacher’s Lounge 
Mother Dear-plus Crazy Chicks n Cars  

Sat-May 16 POWRi Midgets & Micros    

Sat-May 23 BOB BRADY “Raminator”/CEFCU Kid’s Club  

Mon-May 25 Night of NASCAR Stars 

Sat-May 30 Casey’s General Stores/Armed Forces Night  

Sat-June 6 IHOP Night/Faster Pastor/POWRi Midget Week & Micros 

Sat-June 13 Mueller Dist. Miller Lite Beer Twin 50's/LM 50 laps & Mod 50 laps  

Sat, June 20 Heinkel’s Three Dog Night/Bud Light Ladies Night 

Sat-June 27 
Fri-July 3 

Dynagraphics/95Q Firecracker 40’s-Late Model & Modified/FIREWORKS!!/CEFCU Kid’s Club  
POWRi Midgets & Micros 

Sat-July 4 POWRi Midgets & Micros/Skeff Distributing/Christmas in July-Christmas for Kids Toy Drive   

Thu-July 9 Herald & Review 100/UMP SUMMERNATIONALS  

Sat-July 11 Miles Chevrolet/Fireman’s Ball-Sportsman Topless 40/Bud Light Ladies Night 

Sat-July 18 Kid’s Castle Night/Hall of Fame-Driver Reunion Night/CEFCU Kid’s Club  

Sat-July 25 MOWA Sprint Week 

Sat-Aug 1 Taylorville Night /CEFCU Kid’s Club 

Sat-Aug 8 No stock car racing/Go Karts  

Sat-Aug 15 Shrine 50/Pro Late Models/Eve of Destruction/Fireworks 

Sat-Aug 22 POWRi Midgets & Micros 

Sat-Aug 29 11th Annual IL State Street Stock Championship/Griz FM 98.1 Fan Appreciation Night 

Sat-Sept 5 Bud Light Ladies Night (Championship) 

Sat-Sept 12 Full Weekly Racing 

Sat-Sept 19 Hornet World Championship /CEFCU Kid’s Club  

Sat-Sept 26 Full Weekly Racing   
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